| 20003478                 |
|--------------------------|
| 100294501441             |
| 01/23/1701037020 **85.00 |
|                          |
| TT FEB 13 AM 8: 26       |
|                          |
|                          |

To: Nanette Page 1 of 2

35

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: Dollard Enterprises LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Robert L Dollard IV

(Contact Person)

**Dollard Enterprises LLC** 

(Finu/Company)

2714 Veritas Drive

(Address)

Oviedo, FL 32765

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 
 Robert L Dollard IV
 407 at (\_\_\_\_\_\_)
 366-7498

 (Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Cliftoff Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

時にの用いて

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee; Florida 32314 2017-02-13 17:10:48 (GMT)

To: Nanette Page 2 of 2

From: Dollard Enterprises



Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee:\$25.00 (Required)Certified Copy:\$30.00 (Optional)

CR2E079 (2/14)